
ALEXION PATIENT EDUCATION MANAGERS (PEMS)

Kim Quinlan
PEM Northwest
425-681-1403
Kim.Quinlan@alexion.com

Allen Ho
PEM West
949-880-8061
Allen.Ho1@alexion.com

Mike Carew
PEM North Central
641-903-4026
Michael.Carew@alexion.com

Kelly Owens
PEM Midwest
317-385-9801 
Kelly.Owens@alexion.com

Tori Webb
PEM Southwest
469-833-8055
Tori.Webb@alexion.com

Vicki Oberkrom
PEM South
660-200-6833
Vicki.Oberkrom@alexion.com

.

Rhonda Duggan
PEM South Central
704-397-9998
Rhonda.Duggan@alexion.com

Sierra McMonagle
PEM Mid Atlantic & Northeast
610-390-9305
Sierra.Mcmonagle@alexion.com

Kelley Brant
PEM Southeast
706-308-7717
Kelley.Brant@alexion.com
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